Last updated 27/01/26
For more information
1300 001 LED
PARXG2
Thanks for choosing our PARXG2 batten products.
We strongly recommend that you read this manual carefully before installation.
220-240Vac,
50/60Hz
Model Power Operating Temp. Input Voltage IP Rating CCT
Min. 50W, Max. 75W
Min. 100W, Max. 150W
Min. 175W, Max. 200W
Min. 225W, Max. 300W
4000 KTa -35°C ~ 50°C IP65
PARX75W-AS-4K 11400lm
22800lm
30400lm
45600lm
PARX200W-AS-4K
PARX150W-AS-4K
PARX300W-AS-4K
Max- Lumen
DC+(white)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DC-(black)
Adjustable
switch of power
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
SENSOR
Light control
switch
Product Code:
PARX75W-AS-4K
PARX150W-AS-4K
PARX200W-AS-4K
PARX300W-AS-4K
• Installation must be carried out by a licenced electrician and in accordance with these instructions and relevant Australian standards and local regulations.
• Do not install any luminaire near any heat source.
• Before the installation make sure you have turned OFF the electricity supply.
• Ensure the product is connected to a 220-240V AC 50/60Hz power supply.
• If the external flexible cable or cord of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be exclusively replaced by the manufacturer or by a service agent or licenced
electrician in order to avoid hazard.
• Non-user replaceable light source.
• The lens cover of the luminaire is secured by glue, unremovable.
• The warranty is void if product is not installed according to the instructions.
• Risk of overheating of fire if the clearance distances are compromised.
• Installers must ensure that the fitting selected is appropriate for the intended application and environment, consistent with Haneco's published product
specifications.
• To maintain optimal performance, fittings should be kept clean to prevent excessive buildup of dust or debris, with periodic cleaning carried out as
appropriate to site conditions.
• Products should not be exposed to harsh chemicals or corrosive substances that fall outside the published product specifications, as such conditions may
a�ect performance or warranty coverage.
• Please refer to Haneco's warranty document for full details on the conditions of warranty.
  WARNING
*Accessories to be ordered separately. Refer to Accessory datasheet and installation documents for further information.
75W 150W 200W 300W
Last updated 27/01/26
For more information
1300 001 LED
PARXG2
Power Switch Setting
Wiring Diagram
Available models
Light control
Adjustable switch of power
Light control switch
DC+(white)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DC-(black)
Adjustable
switch of power
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
DIM+(violet)
+12V(black)
DIM-(pink)
SENSOR
Light control
switch
2m length 2m length 2m length 2m length